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Pl Temps Diff. NOM Club
Bleu (5/5) 7 Etat de: 14:19
1 37:41 0:00 GATINEAU Julien 2801CE ESPAD
2 1:12:31  +34:50 GATINEAU Amandine 2801CE ESPAD
3 1:44:19 +1:06:38 LAUNEY Noella 7203PL CSEPNM
Abandon SALLIOT Jeanne 3502BR CRCO
nc 39:31 +1:50 ROBIC Jeanne Non licencié Non licencié
Jaune (21/21) 9 Etat de: 14:19
1 44:37 0:00 SOULAINE Cathy 2904BR Quimper 29
2 48:15 +3:38 GICQUEL Sara 2904BR Quimper 29
3 49:49 +5:12 RIVIERE Emmanuel Non licencié Non licencié
4 51:32 +6:55 DECLERCQ Anne 8607NA Poitiers CO
5 56:01 +11:24 LE GUEN Marlene 2904BR Quimper 29
6 1:.02:33 +17:56 LAMBERT Nadine 7203PL CSEPNM
7 1.03:16 +18:39 LE GUEN Joseph 2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC OR
8 1:.05:119 +20:42 MENARD Naori 4403PL NAO
9 1:09:08 +24:31 RIVIERE Léopold Non licencié Non licencié
10 1:11:23 +26:46 RUFFIER Dominique 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
11 1:12:26  +27:49 MEUNIER Julien 7512IF RO'Paris
12 1:13:14  +28:37 DEZORME Léo Non licencié Non licencié
13 1:25:49 +41:12 FRANTZ Francoise 2904BR Quimper 29
14 1:26:43 +42:06 DAOUDAL Yanick Non licencié Non licencié
15 1:26:52 +42:15 DEZOTHEZ Solene 7512IF RO'Paris
16 1:28:43 +44:06 CABON Monique 2999BR INDIVIDUEL
17 1:32:.56  +48:19 LAURENT Arthur 4403PL NAO
18 1:34:53 +50:16 LE BORGNE Sylvie 2904BR Quimper 29
pm SAGGIORATO Sindy 6804GE COColmar
pm Certenais Cécile 2904BR Quimper 29
Abandon CAU Martine 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
Orange (38/38) 10 Etat de: 14:19
1 32:51 0:00 PECOURT Noé 2904BR Quimper 29
2 45:22  +12:31 GOIN Guillaume 9502IF ACBeauchamp
3 48:42 +15:51 ENDRESS Pauline 3502BR CRCO
4 50:32 +17:41 SOULAINE Emilie 2904BR Quimper 29
5 53:.01  +20:10 LE CAM Muriel 3502BR CRCO
6 56:40 +23:49 BENDERITTER Marc 3319NA SMOG
7 1:.01:15 +28:24 GOIN Cindy 4403PL NAO
8 1:02:55 +30:04 COURANT Mathieu 5604BR COL
9 1:03:22 +30:31 TUMELIN Julie 5604BR COL
10 1:03:28 +30:37 COURTOIS Dune 2904BR Quimper 29
11 1:.04:59 +32:08 COFFE Daniel 9502IF ACBeauchamp
12 1:06:48 +33:57 PELLEGRINI Arnaud 0111AR CO AMBERIEU
13  1:07:23 +34:32 CHAPUT Christophe 1406NM vir'king raid
14 1:09:25 +36:34 DELABARRE Charlotte 2904BR Quimper 29
15 1:13:38  +40:47 QUEYROI Henri 3308NA SAGC CESTAS
16  1:15:17 +42:26 DONNARD Jean-Pierre 4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
17 11542  +42:51 BERTHOLOM Ines 2904BR Quimper 29
18 1:16:18 +43:27 LAURENT Sylvain 4403PL NAO
19 1:16:34 +43:43 LE BORGNE Pascal 2904BR Quimper 29
20 1:16:39 +43:48 PITON Elisabeth 2904BR Quimper 29
21 1:17:08  +44:17 LE ROUX Jacques 3502BR CRCO
22 1:18:21 +45:30 COFFE Marie-Pierre 9502IF ACBeauchamp
23 1:18:48 +45.57 BAUCHET Sylvain 9211IF DSA
24 1:19:55 +47:04 BERTHOLOM Morgane 2904BR Quimper 29
25 1:26:34 +53:43 NEDELEC Nolwenn 2904BR Quimper 29
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Orange (38/38)

26 1:28:25 +55:34
27 1:32:25 +59:34
28 1:33:50 +1:00:59
29 1:35:23 +1:02:32
30 1:39:32 +1:06:41
31 1:41:19 +1:08:28
32 1:47:32 +1:14:41
33 1:54:31 +1:21:40
34 1:55:24 +1:22:33
35 2:16:09 +1:43:18

Abandon
Abandon
Abandon

Vert (10/10)

1 16:32 0:00
2 28:33  +12:01
3 28:35 +12:03
4 29:15  +12:43
5 30:31 +13:59
6 30:46 +14:14
7 38:16  +21:44
8 40:50 +24:18
9 50:02 +33:30
Abandon

Violet (70/70)

1 35:32 0:00
2 41:37 +6:05
3 42:12 +6:40
4 42:22 +6:50
5 46:40 +11:08
6 47:03  +11:31
7 47:20 +11:48
8 47:42 +12:10
9 48:26 +12:54

10 52:19  +16:47
11 53:24  +17:52
12 53:35 +18:03
13 53:36 +18:04
14 54:39  +19:07
15 55:21  +19:49
16 55:23  +19:51
17 56:08 +20:36
18 58:44  +23:12
19 1:00:42 +25:10
20 1:00:51  +25:19
21 1:01:22  +25:50
22 1:02:14 +26:42
23 1:02:45 +27:13
24 1:02:59 +27:27
25 1:03:09 +27:37
26 1:06:03 +30:31
27 1:06:37 +31:05
28 1:06:58 +31:26

NOM

10 Etat de: 14:19

JAFFRY Valerie
BENDERITTER Sylvie
GUIGNARD Marie
BOCQUET Pascale
GUILLOU Florence
JEQUEL Yann
SOULAINE Chantal
BERTHOME Stéphanie
CAZALA Dominique
SALATHE Manuelle

DERMINE Isabelle
QUEYROI Yvette
CAU Gérard

11 Etat de: 14:19

FRANGEUL Malo
DIVANAC'H Marie
DIVANAC'H Camille
GOIN Justine
MOTTET Come
ROBIC Louis
DIVANAC'H Thomas
LE DEZ Naomie
BENOIT Youn

BENEITO Louis

12 Etat de: 14:19

BATTISTA Clement
CLOUZEAU Gilles
BARRIERE Matthieu
SOSSON Aurelien
STOFFELS Christian
LE CAM Raphaél

LE BARBER Johan
PECOURT Sébastien
PECOURT Mattéo
SOUWEINE Gérald
MAES Bruno
FRANGEUL Olivier
CHAPUT Titouan
JAFFRY Xavier
BEGNY Laurent
GUILLOU Quentin
SALATHE Edouard
BAILLET Regis
SALLIOT Julien
RAVENET Eric
BAUCHET Pierre-Yves
JIMENEZ Jean-Claude
BOULET Eric
GICQUEL Maél
PERRAULT Guillaume
BOENNEC Mikaél
BATTISTA Jean-Francois
PIERLOT André

Club

2904BR Quimper 29
3319NA SMOG

8607NA Poitiers CO
8607NA Poitiers CO
2904BR Quimper 29
4403PL NAO

2904BR Quimper 29
7205PL LMA 72
3308NA SAGC CESTAS
7512IF RO'Paris

3801AR DAUPHINE'O
3308NA SAGC CESTAS
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS

2904BR Quimper 29
2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC OR
2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC OR
Non licencié Non licencié
Non licencié Non licencié
Non licencié Non licencié
2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC OR
2904BR Quimper 29
5604BR COL

2904BR Quimper 29

3308NA SAGC CESTAS
1601NA COF

3319NA SMOG

2904BR Quimper 29
6804GE COColmar
3502BR CRCO

Non licencié Non licencié
2904BR Quimper 29
2904BR Quimper 29
5907HF T.A.D.

5604BR COL

2904BR Quimper 29
1406NM vir'king raid
2904BR Quimper 29
2904BR Quimper 29
2904BR Quimper 29
7512IF RO'Paris
2904BR Quimper 29
3502BR CRCO

2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC OR
9211IF DSA

HAMOK HAMOK
2209BR Dinan CO
2904BR Quimper 29
2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC OR
2904BR Quimper 29
3308NA SAGC CESTAS
C.O Liege C.O Liege
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Violet (70/70)

29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

1:09:13
1:12:25
:13:24
:13:47
14:11
:14:40
:15:25
:16:34
:17:28
:18:11
:18:22
:18:34
:18:39
:18:42
:19:16
1:21:22
1:22:17
1:22:40
1:23:41
1:23:50
1:28:41
1:30:00
1:30:05
1:31:06
1:32:32
1:35:30
1:36:09
1:36:54
1:39:15
1:40:33
1:44:15
1:44:38
1:49:37
1:54:18
2:05:28
2:08:26

pm
pm
pm
pm
pm
pm

_— e S S A 2 S A

Diff.

+33:41
+36:53
+37:52
+38:15
+38:39
+39:08
+39:53
+41:02
+41:56
+42:39
+42:50
+43:02
+43:07
+43:10
+43:44
+45:50
+46:45
+47:08
+48:09
+48:18
+53:09
+54:28
+54:33
+55:34
+57:00
+59:58
+1:00:37
+1:01:22
+1:03:43
+1:05:01
+1:08:43
+1:09:06
+1:14:05
+1:18:46
+1:29:56
+1:32:54

NOM

12 Etat de: 14:19

FAIVRE Jerbme
ROBIC Francgois
BOURGOIN Olivier
FAUVEL Francis
MAES Karine
LAIGNEAU Laurent
VOLANT Stéphane
TAELEMANS Philippe
PLOUZENNEC Guillaume
GUERAUD Thierry
PERRAULT Alexandre
VERGE Pierre-Marie
NING Zijie
BERTHOLOM Ciyril
BOULET Karine
CHESNAIS Jean-Philippe
MARIE Didier
CONIEL Anne

HAN Tengfei
HEULINE Hugo
AMMERICH Marc
MARTIN Virginie
CABON Hervé

LE DIVANAC'H LE GUEN Pascs
DUVERNAY Sophie
BARRIERE Marie
DUBOIS Julie
ALLANIC Pierre-Louis
SYLVESTRE Wilfrid
LEPETIT Michel
INGELEARE Laura
RENOU FLORENCE
PUJOL Géraldine
QUENET Lionel
MAHE Sandra
FLORIN Jacques

URVOY Jean-Francois
DERMINE Jean
NEDELEC Jean-rené
LE VERGE Francois
JACQ Arnaud
CLOUZEAU VALERIE

Club

4403PL NAO

2904BR Quimper 29

Non licencié Non licencié
31050C TOAC Oirientatio
5604BR COL

2801CE ESPAD

2904BR Quimper 29
5907HF T.A.D.

2904BR Quimper 29
1601NA COF

1705NA CMO

4403PL NAO

4403PL NAO

2904BR Quimper 29
2209BR Dinan CO
2209BR Dinan CO
2801CE ESPAD

5604BR COL

4403PL NAO

2801CE ESPAD

7512IF RO'Paris

2904BR Quimper 29
2999BR INDIVIDUEL
2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC OR
3705CE COTS

3319NA SMOG

2209BR Dinan CO
2904BR Quimper 29
4504CE ASCO ORLEANS
1403NM O. CAENNAISE
Non licencié Non licencié
2801CE ESPAD

3308NA SAGC CESTAS
2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC OR
2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC OR
C.O Liége C.O Liege

2904BR Quimper 29
3801AR DAUPHINE'O
2904BR Quimper 29

Non licencié Non licencié
2208BR SAINT-BRIEUC OR
1601NA COF



